FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

Mandatory Required Documents

* Passport Size Colour Photograph of student - 2 Nos.

Date of Birth Certificate (Photocopy) issued by Registrar (Death and Birth).

* Aadhaar Card (Photocopy) (Student, Father and Mother).
* Original Transfer Certificate (Previous School)
Caste Certificate (If SC/ST/OBC)

Admission Fee and School Fee

Class Admission Other Monthly Total
Fee Charges School Fee

Pre-Nursery 3400.00 5800.00 0700.00 09900.00
Nur, KG 1, KG 2 3800.00 5800.00 1600.00 11200.00
|1 &2 4800.00 11800.00 2000.00 18600.00
3&4 4800.00 11800.00 2100.00 18700.00
5856 4800.00 14000.00 2300.00 21100.00
788 4800.00 14000.00 2500.00 21300.00
9 6000.00 19300.00 2700.00 28000.00

Bus Fee — Rs. 1000.00 per month (If availing the facility)

Note: - Admission form is also available at school counter for offline admission.

Contact No. : - 06542 — 243195, 245044
9204065611, 8298828822, 7992403307
Mail Id — bps_bokaro@yahoo.com, Web — bokaropublicschool.org



ADMISSION CHARGE FOR CLASS XI (2024 -2025)

(Science and Commerce Stream)

Mandatory Required Documents

Passport Size Colour Photograph of student - 2 Nos.
Photocopy of Marksheet
Original Transfer/Schooling Leaving Certificate
Character Certificate

Original Migration Certificate (Other than CBSE Board)
Aadhaar Card (Photocopy) (Student, Father and Mother)

Previous School e-Vidya Vahini Students ID

Class — Xl (Science Stream)

Subject Combination | Admission Others Monthly School Total
Charge Charges Fee
PCM/PCB with IP Rs.6,500=00 Rs.34,100=00 Rs.3.200=00 Rs.43,800=00
__PCM/PCB with HINDI | Rs.6,500=00 Rs.27,100=00 Rs.3,200=00 Rs.36,800=00
Class — XI (Commerce Stream)
| Subject Combination | Admission Others Monthly School Total N
i Charge Charges Fee
. Commerce with IP Rs.6,500=00 Rs.28,900=00 Rs.3,200=00 Rs.38,600=00
' Commerce with HINDI | Rs.,500=00 Rs.21,900=00 Rs.3,200=00 Rs.31,600=00
| Commerce with MATHS | Rs.$,500=00 Rs.21,900=00 Rs.3,200=00 Rs.31,600=00

Note: Bus Fee Rs.1000/= Per Month Extra (For those availing Bus Facility)

Note: - Admission form is also available at school counter for offline admission.

Contact No:- 06542 — 243195, 245044

Mail Id — bps_bokaro@yahoo.com, Web - bokaropublicschool.org
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